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Jahrgang 2008-2011
1 Zurfluh Ben (2009) 10.00

+ Häcki Paul (2009) 10.00

 
1 Ruch Tim (2009) 10.00

+ Rubi Ronny (2009) 10.00

 
1 a Niederberger Julian (2009) 10.00

+ Horat Lenny (2009) 10.00

1 b Näpflin Andreas (2009) 10.00
+ Kuster Marco (2009) 10.00

1 c Mathis Andrin (2008) 10.00
+ Pedroni Marco (2008) 10.00

1 Järmann Adrian (2008) 10.00
+ Grossmann Menk (2008) 10.00

1 a Gertsch Urs (2010) 10.00
+ Häcki Jonas (2011) 10.00

1 b Gertsch GianPieder (2010) 10.00
+ Wyssen Kari (2010) 10.00

1 c Fluri Kenzo (2011) 10.00
+ Grossmann Paul (2011) 10.00

1 Egger Pius (2008) 10.00
+ Strahm Stefan (2008) 10.00

1 a Bühler Hannes (2008) 10.00
+ Hüsler Levin (2008) 10.00

1 b Blatter Tobias (2009) 10.00
+ Zingrich Samuel (2009) 10.00

1 Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 9.75
+ Lüscher Silvan (2010) 9.75

1 a Stucki Thomas (2010) 9.75
+ Achermann Robin (2010) 9.75

1 b Stucki Marcel (2008) 9.75
+ Frutiger Kevin (2008) 9.75

1 c Stadelmann David (2009) 9.75
+ Brawand Nick (2009) 9.75

1 d Schmocker Jan (2011) 9.75
+ Erb Mario (2011) 9.75

1 Inniger Lars (2008) 9.75
+ Krähenbühl Tobias (2008) 9.75

1 a Horat Robi (2011) 9.75
+ Hasler Oliver (2011) 9.75

1 b Fiechter Samuel (2009) 9.75
+ Dubach Joel (2009) 9.75

1 c Felder Remo (2009) 9.75
+ Rubi Ronny (2009) 9.75

1 a Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 8.75
- Scheuner Remo (2008) 8.75

1 b Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 8.75
- Scheuner Tim (2010) 8.75

1 a Scheuner Tim (2010) 8.75
- Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 8.75

1 b Scheuner Remo (2008) 8.75
- Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 8.75

1 Zingrich Samuel (2009) 8.50
o Blatter Tobias (2009) 8.50

1 Wyssen Kari (2010) 8.50
o Gertsch GianPieder (2010) 8.50

1 a Strahm Stefan (2008) 8.50
o Egger Pius (2008) 8.50

1 b Rubi Ronny (2009) 8.50
o Ruch Tim (2009) 8.50

1 Pedroni Marco (2008) 8.50
o Mathis Andrin (2008) 8.50

1 a Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 8.50

1 b Kuster Marco (2009) 8.50
o Näpflin Andreas (2009) 8.50

1 c Krähenbühl Tobias (2008) 8.50
o Inniger Lars (2008) 8.50

1 a Hüsler Levin (2008) 8.50
o Bühler Hannes (2008) 8.50

1 b Horat Lenny (2009) 8.50
o Niederberger Julian (2009) 8.50

1 c Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.50
o Horat Robi (2011) 8.50

1 d Häcki Paul (2009) 8.50
o Zurfluh Ben (2009) 8.50

1 e Häcki Jonas (2011) 8.50
o Gertsch Urs (2010) 8.50

1 f Grossmann Paul (2011) 8.50
o Fluri Kenzo (2011) 8.50

1 g Grossmann Menk (2008) 8.50
o Järmann Adrian (2008) 8.50

1 Frutiger Kevin (2008) 8.50
o Stucki Marcel (2008) 8.50

1 a Erb Mario (2011) 8.50
o Schmocker Jan (2011) 8.50

1 b Dubach Joel (2009) 8.50
o Fiechter Samuel (2009) 8.50

1 c Brawand Nick (2009) 8.50
o Stadelmann David (2009) 8.50

1 Achermann Robin (2010) 8.50
o Stucki Thomas (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Zingg Lukas (2006) 10.00

+ Wyssen Kilian (2006) 10.00

 
1 Strahm Martin (2007) 10.00

+ Imboden Lars (2007) 10.00

 
1 a Kuhn Silvan (2006) 10.00

+ Lustenberger Roman (2006) 10.00

1 b Künsch Michael (2006) 10.00
+ Graf Marius (2006) 10.00

1 Grossen Bruno (2006) 10.00
+ Odermatt Lukas (2006) 10.00

1 Christen Samuel (2006) 10.00
+ Ott Silvan (2006) 10.00

1 Arnold Manuel (2006) 10.00
+ Brawand Christian (2006) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 9.75
+ Huggler Etienne (2007) 9.75

1 Suter Ruedi (2007) 9.75
+ Schafroth Matthias (2007) 9.75

1 a Niederberger Andrin (2007) 9.75
+ Aeschlimann Ramon (2007) 9.75

1 b Näpflin Urs (2006) 9.75
+ Pirkheim Enea (2006) 9.75

1 Arnold Matthias (2006) 9.75
+ Oester Levi (2006) 9.75

2 a Strahm Florian (2006) 9.00
- Hurschler Stefan (2006) 9.00

2 b Inniger Adrian (2006) 9.00
- Liechti Reto (2006) 9.00

2 c Hurschler Stefan (2006) 9.00
- Strahm Florian (2006) 9.00

3 Zurfluh Colin (2007) 8.75
- Aebersold Simon (2007) 8.75

1 a Liechti Reto (2006) 8.75
- Inniger Adrian (2006) 8.75

1 b Aebersold Simon (2007) 8.75
- Zurfluh Colin (2007) 8.75
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1 a Schafroth Matthias (2007) 8.75
o Suter Ruedi (2007) 8.75

1 b Oester Levi (2006) 8.75
o Arnold Matthias (2006) 8.75

1 Wyssen Kilian (2006) 8.50
o Zingg Lukas (2006) 8.50

1 Pirkheim Enea (2006) 8.50
o Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.50

1 a Ott Silvan (2006) 8.50
o Christen Samuel (2006) 8.50

1 b Odermatt Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Grossen Bruno (2006) 8.50

1 c Lustenberger Roman (2006) 8.50
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50

1 a Imboden Lars (2007) 8.50
o Strahm Martin (2007) 8.50

1 b Huggler Etienne (2007) 8.50
o Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 8.50

1 Graf Marius (2006) 8.50
o Künsch Michael (2006) 8.50

1 Brawand Christian (2006) 8.50
o Arnold Manuel (2006) 8.50

1 Aeschlimann Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Niederberger Andrin (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 10.00

+ Felder Ivan (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Stucki Fabian (2005) 10.00

+ Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 10.00

 
1 Strahm Markus (2005) 10.00

+ Teutschman Roger (2005) 10.00

1 Odermatt Fabian (2005) 10.00
+ Wyss Markus (2004) 10.00

1 Egli Severin (2004) 10.00
+ Zürcher Benjamin (2004) 10.00

1 Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 9.75
+ Wampfler Lukas (2005) 9.75

1 Vollenweider Maik (2004) 9.75
+ Blatter Matthias (2004) 9.75

1 Lipp Raffael (2004) 9.75
+ Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 9.75

1 Huggler Jannick (2005) 9.75
+ Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 9.75

1 Barmettler Severin (2005) 9.75
+ Geissbühler Christoph (2005) 9.75

1 a Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.75
- Stucki Simon (2005) 8.75

1 b Stucki Simon (2005) 8.75
- Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.75

1 Teutschman Roger (2005) 8.75
o Strahm Markus (2005) 8.75

1 Zürcher Benjamin (2004) 8.50
o Egli Severin (2004) 8.50

1 Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 8.50
o Huggler Jannick (2005) 8.50

1 a Wyss Markus (2004) 8.50
o Odermatt Fabian (2005) 8.50

1 b Wampfler Lukas (2005) 8.50
o Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 8.50

1 Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 8.50
o Lipp Raffael (2004) 8.50

1 Geissbühler Christoph (2005) 8.50
o Barmettler Severin (2005) 8.50

1 Felder Ivan (2004) 8.50
o Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 Blatter Matthias (2004) 8.50
o Vollenweider Maik (2004) 8.50


